8/30/2021

Bucyrus High School
Colonel Crawford / Kip Kinn H.S. CC Invite - 8/28/2021

Event 1 Boys 5k Run CC

https://www.baumspage.com/cc/colcrawford/2021/High School Boys.htm

Last Completed Event

HY-TEK's Meet Manager

VoOoNOOTUVTEA WNER

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Ryan Lehman

Will Lichtenberger
Brayden Young
Jason Barr

Mason Cluff
Bryce Young
Benjamin Patchett
Lucas Weaver
Ethan Marshall
Jonah Bowdle
Caden Young
Bryce Cooper
Luke Lawson
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Murdock Sean
Jonah Voorheis
Wyatt Rivers
Justin Gibson
Ben Dunham
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Braden Siefert
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Zay Nippert
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Landon Blankenship
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Caudill Blake
Perez Aiden
Mason Bouillon
Danny Kiser
Stephen Castillo
Ben Wallis

Kalem Warner
Carson James
Colton Sundstrom
Patrick Bichsel
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Payton Sturts
Wyatt Kinn
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Col. Crawford
Mad. Comprehensive
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Aidan Bacon

Caden Cole

Drew Caudill
Mackeigan Gavin
Logan Myerholtz
Grant Heinle

Cole Fairchild
Dylan Amens
Landon Sutter
Christopher Hancock
Charlie Miley
Nathaniel Phillips
Gage Hoepf

Seth Price

Zach Krupa

Nuhn Holden

Noah Hunker

Aden Wagner

Ryan Clinger

Evan Cress

Colby Crawford
Caleb Pergram
Gabe Kamann

Damon Zimmerly
Murdock Robert
Parker Brown
Jason Roe
Antonio Restelli
Andrew Larson

Abe Baldwin
Malachai Dawdy
Benjamin Voorheis
Roger Micheli
Kiyran Elsby-Kershner
Ian Price
Gauthier Meric-Kalb
Caiden Moody
Brock Rowe

Zach Robinette
Travis Zornes
Aaron Howard
Colton Hass

Jared Mack

Nathan Gray

Andy Case

Carter Thornton
Logan Nichols
Zeke Thomas
Isaiah Brown

Ben Necker
Atticus Hall

Seth Patchett
Lang Walton
Maxwell Zoeller
Bryce Moodispaugh
Dryden Durbridge
Zach Hotz

J.T. Hutchison
Jack Proto

Parker Bowman
Mason Lash-Delong
Jack Kelbley
Vance Tumey
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Team
Pleasant
Total Time: 1:31:
Average: 18:
Northmor
Total Time: 1:32
Average: 18:
Upper Sandusky
Total Time: 1:33
Average: 18
Carey
Total Time: 1:37:
Average: 19:
Elgin
Total Time: 1:42:
Average: 20:
Col. Crawford
Total Time: 1:40:
Average: 20:
Mad. Comprehensive
Total Time: 1:44:
Average: 20:
Western Reserve
Total Time: 1:44:
Average: 20
Lucas
Total Time: 1:45:
Average: 21:
Buckeye Central
Total Time: 1:53
Average: 22
Clear Fork
Total Time: 1:51:
Average: 22:
Cardington-Lincoln
Total Time: 1:57:
Average: 23:
Bucyrus
Total Time: 1:53:
Average: 22
Plymouth
Total Time: 1:55
Average: 23:
Crestline
Total Time: 2:14:
Average: 26:
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